

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE Doc#: 0701010026 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/10/2007 09:54 AM Pg: 1 of 4

UCC Direct Services 997	2331	er en	* ** **
P.O. Box 29071			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	Jiva J		
	TURE/		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING (	OFFICE USE ONLY
13. INITIAL FINANCING STAYEMENT FILE # 97372252 05/27/57 CC IL Cook+			TATEMENT AMENDMENT is d) (or recorded) in the CORDS.
TERMINATION: Effectiveness c 1. 9 Financing Statement identifi	ed above is terminated with respect to	security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing	g this Termination Statement.
B. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the rine sing Statement identificant continued for the additional period provided by apr licable law.	ed above with respect to the security in	nterest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Cor	itinuation Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignive in item 7	'a or 7b and address of assignee	in 7c; and also give name of assignor in iten	n 9.
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendme it affects	Debtor or Secured Party of	of record. Check only one of these two boxes.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide ap ropn CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in ite 1 6a or name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if adores	6b; also give new DELETE	name: Give record name ADD name: Com	nplete item 7a or 7b. and also nplete items 7d-7g (if applicable
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:			
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PASS-A-GRILLE REALTY COMPAN'	1		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIR IT NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	90	N#	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		)	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Jeinez www.		
TO. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COD	E COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DEBTOR   DEBTOR	ON 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION 70 ORGANIZATIONAL ID	#, if any
. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one_box.			
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated Parcel ID: 04-22-300-007-0000	collateral description, or describe o	collatera assigned.	
		C	
			;
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD ALTHORIZING THIS AS	APAIDI (FAIT		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authors. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TENDMENT (name of assignor, if this rized by a Debtor, check here and	is is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorities an Amendment authorities and of DEBTOR authorities this Amendment.	xized by a Debtor which ent.
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		INDUCTOR HAVIE	SUFFIX
	ĺ	į .	I (

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 9972337 Debtor Name: Pass-A-Grille Realty Company PASS A GRILLE REALTY COMPANY 0000622800 - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Prepared by UCC Direct Services, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

~0701010026 Page: 2 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UC FOI	C FINANC	CING STATE	MENT A	MEND ) CAREFULL	MENT	ADDENDUM
11.	NITIAL FINAN	CING STATEMENT	f FILE # (sa	me as item 1a	on Amendme	nt form)
97	372252	05/27/97	CC IL	Cook+		
12.1	AME of PARTY	AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMEN	T (same as item	9 on Amendm	ent form)
	JPMOR	GAN CHAS	SE BAN	NK, N.A.		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUA	L'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13.	Use this space	e for additional info	ormation			

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

110, 30

Description: See attached. Parcel ID: 04-22-300-007-0000

----0701010026 Page: 3 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	flung pursuant to the Uniform Comm		For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Humber, and Filing Office)
De (Last Name) and address(es)  PESS-A-Grille Realty Company  960 Old Willow Road  Porthlake, IL 60062	American National Ban Trust Company of Chic 33 N. LaSalle Street Chicago, IL 60690	ago <b>Teac</b> / Div 55/20	01 REF '71NG 125.6 5 TRA-6071 05/27/97 10:20:00 5 1 IR #-97-37225: OK COUNTY RECORDER
The funcing statement covers the following	ng types (or stems) of property.	ASSIGNE	E OF SECURED PARTY
Equipment and Fixtures as fur Rider attached tereto and made	97372252		
	<b>O</b> Z		
en) succession will be destinated by five autilities of th	inchest of the well of many ( ) cated on	] (Strike what:	s unapplicable) (Describe Real Estate)
If applicable) The above goods are to become fix not accounts will be financed at the wellhead or mand this financing statement is to be filed in the result of Collaboral are also covered.	inchest of the well of many ( ) cated on	] (Strike what :	s unapplicable) (Describe Real Estate) frecord) The fastic of a record owner is
has accounts will be subjected as to be filled in the set	estate records. (If the deb. or no Pas	t have an interest of NY REAL ES	s unapplicable) (Describe Real Estate) frecord) The name of a record owner is
may accounts will be singuished at the weighted or mind this financing statement is to be filled in the sea  Products of Collateral are also covered.  Additional thesis presented  X. Filed with Recorder's Office of Cook	estate records. (If the deb or are accounty, illinon.  Pass  Prederic	there an interest of the Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark	suspplicable) (Describe Real Estate)  frecord) The name of a record owner is  STATE RECORDS  Realty Company  Yts Secretary  To Chebion)
products of Collaboral are also covered.  Additional sheets presented  Additional sheets presented  Filed with Recorder's Office of Cook	estate records. (If the deb or are accounty, illinon.  Pass  Prederic	t have an interest of the November of the Nove	strapplicable) (Describe Real Estate)  directed) The native of a record owner is  STATE RECORDS  Reality Company  Uts Secretary  (Debtor)  and Parti in their Cases, Cross Course By UCC 19- Q (1)

0701010026 Page: 4 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL CO**

#### RIDER TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 1960 Old Willow Road, Northlake, IL

60062, legally described as

R BEPT-01 RECORDING 125.00

194644 TRAN 6071 05/27/97 10:20:00

- 42045 # IR #-97-372252

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE EAST 264 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

O MMONLY KNOWN AS 1960 OLD WILLOW ROAD, NORTHLAKE, IL 60062

PIN'TIMBER(S)

04-22-300-007-0000

Collateral is or includes fixtures The record owner of such real estate is Pass-A-Grille Realty Company

County Clarks

Box 314

"DEBTOR"

Frederick M. Tobin

ITS Its Secretary

OrderNo: 1